

C.A.No. 616 OF 2002

ITEM No.12

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 in Civil Appeal No.616/2002

JAGRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For early hearing) (With office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Narendra K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Harvinder Kaur, DAG, Punjab
Mr. Manish Khandelwal, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No order at present.

.SP1 (N. Annapurna) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master