

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in Civil Appeal No.616/2002

JAGRAJ SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 11/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHAFor Appellant (s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Maratha, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Vijay K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER